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Aqua Culture Training Center 
Maryland's Premier Aquatic Professional Training Center 

 
Get certified at the most respected training center in Maryland. 

Our name on your certificate opens doors!  
 

2017 Course Schedule 
 

Online Payment and Registration:  
http://www.AquaCultureSwimSchool.com/ACTC_Registration.html 

  
 

For Questions Visit ACTrainingCenter.com, Email Info@ACTrainingCenter.com or call 410-420-POOL (7665) 
 

Red Cross CPR/AED Pro Blended Learning   Second Friday of every month 6:30 to 9:00pm – 
Cost $96 (This is a skills only session, online session must be completed prior to hands on session) 

Adult/Pediatric CPR/AED Blended Learning Third Friday of every month 6:30 to 8:00 pm – 
Cost $76 (This is a skills only session, online session must be completed prior to hands on session) 

 
 

American Red Cross Lifeguard Training r.12 Courses  
Blended Learning Cost - $310 * 

 

LGT #1  Precourse:  Friday, Feb 3    6pm-8pm 
  Section A:  Sunday, Feb 12  12pm-8pm 
  Section B:  Sunday, Feb 19  12pm-8pm 
  Test:  Friday, Feb 24   6pm-10pm 
 

LGT #2  Precourse:  Friday, Mar 3    6pm-8pm 
  Section A:  Saturday, Mar 11 12:30-8:30pm 
  Section B:  Saturday, Mar 18 12:30-8:30pm 
  Test:  Friday, Mar 24   6pm-10pm  
 

LGT #3  Precourse:  Friday, Mar 17    6pm-9pm 
  Section A:  Sunday, Mar 19   12pm-8pm 
  Section B:  Sunday, Mar 26   12pm-8pm 
  Test:  Friday, Mar 31    6pm-10pm 
 

LGT #4  Precourse:  Friday, Mar 31    6pm-9pm 
  Section A:  Sunday, Apr 9   12pm-8pm  
  Section B:  Friday, Apr 14   12pm-8pm  
  Test:  Saturday, Apr 15    12pm-4pm 
 

LGT #5  Precourse:  Friday, Apr 14  6pm-9pm 
Section A:  Saturday, Apr 22   12:30-8:30pm 
Section B:  Saturday, Apr 29   12:30-8:30pm 

  Test:  Friday, May 5    6pm-10pm 
 

Lifeguard Training r.17 Courses – $320 ** 
Includes $35 fee to Red Cross for the online course Component. Online course must 

be completed prior to first full day of course. 
 

LGT #6  Precourse:  Friday, May 5    6pm-9pm 
  Section A:  Sunday, May 14    12pm-8pm 
  Section B:  Sunday, May 21    12pm-8pm 
  Test:  Friday, May 26     6pm-10pm 

 

Updated 5/15/2017 

Implementation of Lifeguard r.17 
did not allow direct payment of Red 
Cross fees as expected. $35 ARC fee 

now included in course tuition. 
 

Flexible Scheduling Options 
Available for Lifeguard Training 

Courses 
Build your own course! 

Choose any Pre-course, Review, and 
Test date 

Class sessions must be selected at 
time of registration.  

 

http://www.actrainingcenter.com/
http://www.aquacultureswimschool.com/ACTC_Registration.html
http://www.actrainingcenter.com/
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American Red Cross Lifeguard Training r.17 Courses - $320 ** 
 
 

LGT #7  Precourse:  Friday, May 19   7pm-9pm 
Section A:  Sunday, May 28   12pm-8pm 
Section B:  Sunday, Jun 4    12pm-8pm 

  Test:  Friday, Jun 9     12pm-4pm 
  
LGT #8  Precourse:  Friday, Jul 21   7pm-9pm 
  Section A:  Sunday, Jul 30    12pm-8pm 
  Section B:  Sunday, Aug 6     12pm-8pm 

  Test:  Friday, Aug 11     6pm-10pm 
 

LGT #9  Precourse:  Friday, Dec 8  7pm-9pm 
  Section A:  Sunday, Dec 17   12pm-8pm 
  Section B:  Wednesday, Dec 27  12pm-8pm 
  Test:  Friday, Dec 29    12pm-4pm 
 
 

American Red Cross Lifeguard Training 
 r.12 Review - $205 
 

LGT-R #1 Precourse:  Friday, Mar 17  6pm-9pm 
  Review:  Saturday, Mar 25 12:30pm-9:30pm 
  Test:  Friday, Mar 31    6pm-10pm 
 

LGT-R #2 Precourse:  Friday, Mar 31  6pm-9pm 
  Review:  Thursday, Apr 13 12pm-9pm 
  Test:  Saturday, Apr 15  12pm-4pm 
 

American Red Cross Lifeguard Instructor Course - $495 
Combined course tuition, if participating in LGT Full Course or Review $600 
 

LG Inst #1   Sunday, Feb 12    12pm-8pm            LG Inst #2   Friday, May 5             10am-6pm    
        Saturday, Feb 18  12pm-8pm         Friday, May 12           10am-6pm              
        Sunday, Feb 19    10am-6pm             Saturday, May 13      10am-6pm           
 
 

American Red Cross Water Safety Instructor (WSI) - $465 
 

WSI #1    Sunday, Apr 9  10am-6pm       WSI #3       Wednesday, Dec 27    10am-6pm 
                 Friday, Apr 14  10am-6pm    Thursday, Dec 28       10am-6pm 
                 Saturday, Apr 15  10am-6pm    Saturday, Dec 30        10am-6pm  
  

WSI #2    Saturday, Jun 3   10am-6pm 
     Saturday, Jun 10   10am-6pm 
     Saturday, Jun 17   10am-6pm 
 
 

Aqua Tech Pool Operator   Cost $260   
Cost includes online course access, textbook, hands on course, materials and testing 

   

CPO #1    Saturday, Apr 8  1pm-7pm  
    

CPO #2    Saturday, May 6   1pm-7pm 
     

CPO #3    Sunday, May 21  1pm-7pm       
 

Aqua Tech Pool Operator Review   Cost $120 ($58 book optional) 
 Same dates as full course                

Hands on course component and testing only – no online course access 

Implementation of Lifeguard r.17 
did not allow direct payment of Red 
Cross fees as expected. $35 ARC fee 

now included in course tuition. 
 

Flexible Scheduling Options 
Available for Lifeguard Training 

Courses 
Build your own course! 

Choose any Pre-course, Review, and 
Test date 

Class sessions must be selected at 
time of registration.  

 

No review courses after the 
implementation of Lifeguard r.17 on May 

1, 2017. After May 1, there is $50 
discount off the full course tuition for 

lifeguards who are currently certified and 
received their training at Aqua Culture 

Training Center. 

http://www.actrainingcenter.com/

